
BLOCK 4 LOT 30
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

THIS IS THE WAY
54207 BEA RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299S-0004-0300
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9999/9999 9/27/2024 CN U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THIS IS THE WAY

THIS IS THE WAY

9999/9999 9/08/2016 CN Q I 01 131,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW 25 INVESTMENT

THIS IS THE WAY
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B0516697 ADDITION 13,725 09/01/2005

B984923 NEW CONSTR 43,120 05/01/1998

94706 NEW CONSTR 43,120 01/01/1994

2017HX Base Yr

54207 BEA RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,614 114.0000 114.00 183,996 2000 2000 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1348

BAS 1,348 100 2000 1,348 135,616

DCK 48 10 2007 5 503

DCK 288 10 2007 29 2,918

FEP 230 80 2007 184 18,511

FOP 32 30 2000 10 1,006

USP 128 30 2007 38 3,823

2,074 1,614 162,376

DCK=[YR=2007]  W6 FEP=[YR=2007]  N1 W23 BAS=[YR=2000]  W6
DCK=[YR=2007]  N12 W24 S12 E24$ W40 S30 E14 USP=[YR=2007]  S8
E16 N8 W16$ FOP=[YR=2000]  E16 N2 W16 S2$ N2 E16 S2 E16 N30$
S10 E23 N9$ S8 E6 N8$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 592.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2001 2001 3 79 2,432

2,432

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


